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FRINDEL Nicolas
KRETZ Martial
KRETZ Gérard
RIEGERT Sylvain

BRUNOT Jérémy
CHAMBELLANT Julien
OSTERFELD Steven
CHAMBELLANT Benjamin

KERN Hervé

FISCHER Patrick
UBERDICK W / JACOB M
KERN Eric

ASL Robertsau Strasbourg
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COMITE NATIONAL NINEPIN BOWLING CLASSIC

Coupe de France 2021/2022

MASCULINS

RESULTATS des 1/16éme

695 1405 2100 8
181 347 528 2
159 341 500 1
159 344 503 2
196 373 569 3
Vallée Foncegrive
616 1414 2030 8
138 342 480 1
185 358 543 3
144 373 517 3
149 341 490 1
AO Gazelec GDS
629 1408 2037 10
141 381 522 25
193 385 578 4
127 312 439 2
168 330 498 1,5
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Q’,\\ Fédération Frangaise de Bowling et de Sport de Quilles

Strasbourg le 10/10/2021

Quilleurs Beinheim
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2079 1428
554 365
511 352
491 346
523 365
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189
159
145
158
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Sporting Club Selongey

8 2071 1426
3 536 361
1 504 354
1 514 349
3 517 362
Ano Erstein
6 2070 1445
1,5 531 356
0 520 363
2 499 354
2,5 520 372

645
175
150
165
155

625
175
157
145
148

25

o U1 O N

35

12

GRASS Arnaud
KAEUFLING Raphaél
DUSO Frédéric
KRAEMER Benjamin

CHAPOTOT Mickaél
MANGIN Nicolas
BOURGEOIS Mathias
CHAPOTOT Raphaél

BIRGEL Sébastien
DOS SANTOS Américo
DUBIEF Jérome
SITTLER Freddy



